Printing time:10:56

TUESDAY, 01.10.2024.

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Ful 1y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;T:étEfId colozat GtLE:IEl:ﬁIlréIvE:IIf Géﬁj}rﬁif Both Teamsto é:.a:y I%E%'EZ

Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25| over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

11:00| 6437 |AFCCL|CC MARIN. BUR.UTD. 2.50(3.25|2.70|4.10 | 4.40]7.75|8.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]3.90 | 3.25|1.90 | 6.25]1.92 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.95 | 2.20 | 2.35
13:00| 6438 |AFCCL |KAWASAKI GVANGJU 1.62|3.80|5.00]2.40|7.25|3.70|15.012.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|2.05|1.77|1.55|3.60|2.25|10.5|1.55|1.85|1.47 | 3.10
13:00| 6439 |AFCCL|POHANG S. SHAN.PORT 2.25|3.45|2.9013.50|4.60]6.25|8.5012.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|2.90|2.55|1.70|5.30]|1.82 | 6.50|1.50 | 1.70| 1.80 | 2.10
13:00| 8806 |ptm23 |BRAGA M23 TORR.M23 2.00|3.35|3.50]3.15|5.60]5.80|10.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.20|2.50|1.87 | 5.70]2.35|9.00 | 1.75 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 3.00
13:30(12606 CHLY [STUTTG.J SPART.P.J 1.43]4.50|5.80]1.95|8.00/2.80|18.012.50|1.40|1.97|2.00[1.70 | 1.52]1.45|3.15/2.35|11.0[1.55|1.75]1.35| 3.10
14:00[12245ENGD |CARD.M21 IPSW.M21 2.40]3.70|2.45]3.50 | 3.60 2.7011.35/1.92 1.35|1.50
14:30| 5981 |GEO 2 |[METAL.R. WIT GEO. 1.50(4.00|6.00]2.15|9.503.25|19.012.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|1.97 | 1.65|1.55|3.50|2.55|12.0|1.63 | 1.98 | 1.45| 3.70
15:00[12246 ENGD |COVEN.M21 HULL M21 2.10]3.80|2.85|3.10 | 4.40 2.90|1.30]1.80 1.32]1.45
15:0012247[ENGD |BARNS.M21 PETER.M21 1.704.20|3.60]2.40|5.20 2.90(1.30|1.80 1.35|1.47
15:0012560 ENGD |CHARL.M21 BRENT.M21 1.384.60|6.50]1.82|8.50 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.50 | 1.67
15:00(12586/CHLY [SALZBUR.J BREST J 1.1717.25{10.5/1.40|14.0|1.95/65.0/2.90|1.30|1.70|1.80]|1.35|1.2011.25|2.15|2.75|15.0 | 1.77 | 1.95]1.15| 4.10
15:00[12587|CHLY |PSVJ SPORT.J 3.15/3.90|1.90]4.90|2.85]|8.50|4.90|2.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00|3.60|3.50|1.80|6.75]|1.60|4.20|1.40 | 1.60|2.10 | 1.55
15:0012588 CHLY |SLOV.B.J MAN.CIT.J 11.0{7.50|1.15]115.0|1.37165.0|1.90]12.90|1.30|1.70|1.80|14.0 | 12.0]2.75|16.0|1.25|2.15|1.85|1.97 | 4.40 | 1.13
15:00| 6440 |AFCCL|JOHOR DT SANGHA.S. 2.15]3.45|3.05|3.404.90]5.90|8.50|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|2.75|2.40|1.67 |5.10|1.82 |6.75]|1.50 | 1.70 | 1.75 | 2.20
15:00| 8759 |CHLY |LEVERK.J MILAN J 24513.70|2.40|3.80|3.70]7.25|7.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]3.30 | 2.75|1.77 | 5.60 | 1.77 | 5.50 | 1.50 | 1.72| 1.95 | 1.92
15:00| 8761 |[ENGD |MILLW.M21 QPR M21 1.45]4.60|5.30]1.95|7.00 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.37|1.42
15:30[12607|CHLY |INTER J C.ZVEZD.J 1.281540(7.7511.67|11.012.25|37.0/2.50(1.40|1.95/1.97|1.52|1.35|1.35|2.65|2.55|16.0|1.70|1.95]1.22| 3.80
16:00/12108/URU 2 |ALBION M. CERRITO 2.10]3.05|3.60/3.506.00]6.75|11.0]1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]4.10 | 2.85|2.05|6.50]2.55|10.5]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 4.10
16:00(12248 ENGD |SH.U.M21 BURNL.M21 1.40(4.70|5.90)11.82|7.75 3.60|1.20|1.55 1.37 | 1.42
16:0012582/ETH 1 |F.KENEMA SHIRE IN. 2.10|3.10|3.50 1.53|2.35|4.60
16:00(12583/UGA 1 |BRIGHT S. KAMP.CITY 3.25[3.25|2.15|5.40|3.50]9.50 | 6.50 | 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 5.50 1.82
16:00[12584/UGA 1 |UPDF WAKISO 2.40|3.05|2.95|4.00|5.00]8.00|9.50]1.55|2.30 | 4.40 4.50 1.97
16:00(12682 TAN 1 |T.PRISONS FOUN.GATE 2.5512.95|2.85 1.63]2.35
16:15| 3631 |AREPK/AL HAMR. FUJAIR.D. 4.2013.45|1.806.50|2.80]12.0|5.00|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]5.90|5.90]2.40 |10.5|1.77 |5.10|1.80|2.20|3.35|1.77
16:15| 3632 |AREPKHATTA DHAFRA 2.2513.30|3.00)13.60|4.90]6.75|9.0011.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.45|2.70|1.87 |6.00|2.00 | 7.25|1.67 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 2.55
16:15/4361 |RUS C |RUBIN FAKEL 1.65[3.60|5.10]2.55|8.00|4.50 | 16.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.65|2.05|1.77 | 4.70| 2.65 | 12.0 [ 1.95 | 2.50 | 1.75 | 4.30
17:0012440 INDS1 |[HYDERABAD  |CHENNAIY. 5.60|3.70|1.588.50 | 2.35|17.0|3.60|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]6.75 |6.75|2.55| 11.0| 1.60 | 3.90 | 1.73 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 1.55
17:0012589 CHLY |DORTMUN.J CELTICJ 1.60|4.00|4.50]2.30|6.25|3.60|11.0]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.15|1.77|1.57 | 3.70|2.20 | 10.5|1.60 | 1.95| 1.52 | 2.95
17:00[12590/CHLY |ARSENAL J PSGJ 1.80(3.80(3.50]2.70|5.30|4.50 | 9.00|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.30 | 1.97 | 1.62 | 4.202.00 | 7.25 ] 1.50 | 1.80 | 1.60 | 2.40
17:0012591/CHLY |BARCEL.J Y.BOYS J 1.1218.50{13.0/1.32|19.0|1.77 | 65.0]2.70 | 1.35|1.87 | 1.90|1.40 |1.15]1.22 |2.15]|3.35|22.0|1.97 | 2.15]1.13 | 5.30
17:00| 5965 |GEO 1 [KOLKHETI DILA GORI 4.80|345(1.72]17.50|2.70|15.04.90]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|7.25|7.25]12.70 | 12.0|1.77 | 5.70 | 1.98 | 2.55]4.30 | 1.85
17:00| 8506 | CZH3C|ROSICE ST.BRNO 1.80(3.80|3.50]2.70 | 5.30|4.70 | 9.00]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 | 2.55 | 2.05|1.67 | 4.40|2.10|7.75|1.65 | 1.95]1.67 | 2.60
17:00| 8769 |ALG2 |MOSTAG.WA  |MECHRIA 1.5213.50|7.25(2.35|14.0|3.80|25.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35]|2.85|1.97|1.72|4.80]3.30 | 19.0 | 2.35|2.90 [ 1.87 | 7.25
17:45| 8868 |SPAW |GIJON W LA COR.W 13.0{7.00|1.15]20.0|1.42]65.0|1.95]2.37|1.45|2.05|2.00|16.0 | 15.0|3.50 | 22.0|1.27 | 2.40 | 2.20 | 2.40 | 6.00 | 1.20
18:00| 5854 |LTU 1 |PANEVEZIS TRANSIN. 2.2013.20|3.20|3.60 | 5.30]7.00/9.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.90 | 3.00|2.00 | 6.75]2.259.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 3.15
18:30|4362 |RUS C |LOK.MOSC. ORENBURG 1.32|5.00|8.00|1.78|14.0]2.35|38.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 1.57 | 1.40] 1.40 | 2.75|2.75 | 16.0 | 1.65 | 1.90 | 1.25 | 3.90
18:40|2996 |SAR 2 |AL JANDAL AL BATIN 2.4513.05|2.90]14.10|5.00]8.00|9.001.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.50 | 3.35]2.15|7.00|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.60 | 3.00
18:40| 3082 |SAR 2 |ABHA FAISALY 2.05|3.25|3.50]3.35|5.60]6.00|10.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.45|2.70|1.87|6.00]|2.40 | 9.50|1.92 |2.55|2.15| 3.30
19:00112535 AFCCL |SHARJAH AL WIHDAT 1.22(5.50|13.0]11.72|25.0|2.20 | 65.011.80|1.90 | 3.25|2.752.00 | 1.45]1.47 | 3.403.99 | 33.0(2.90 | 3.30 | 1.42| 10.0
19:00[12536/AFCCL|SEPAHAN ISTIQLOL 1.33]4.50|9.50|1.93|18.0/2.80|38.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.802.10 | 1.57|1.55|3.60|3.45|27.0|2.45|2.80|1.50|7.25
19:0012608 ETH 1 |B.D.KEN. H.HOSSANA 2.15]3.05|3.45 1.41]2.70 | 5.40
19:00| 5281 |CYP C |AEK LARN. AKRITAS 1.15]7.00{15.0]1.43]|25.0|1.95/65.0/2.70|1.40|1.97 |1.97|1.47|1.20]|1.25|2.35]|3.50 | 22.0|2.10|2.30 | 1.18 | 6.00
19:00| 5966 |GEO 1 |GAGRA DINAMO T. 3.9013.35/1.90]6.003.05|11.0|5.60|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|6.00 |5.50]2.45]|10.5]|1.85|5.70|1.90 | 2.45|3.40 | 1.97
19:30| 1141 |ITA3A |PRO PATR. NOVARA 2.70]2.85|2.80|4.60|4.80]9.00/9.00|1.41]2.70 | 5.40|3.80]5.40 | 3.80|2.35|8.00]2.35|8.50]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.35 | 3.45
19:30/2910 ISR 1 |BEITAR J. MAC.HAIFA 4.50|3.50(1.75]16.75|2.70|11.0 | 4.30]2.29 | 1.55 | 2.40 | 2.155.90 | 5.50|2.20 | 10.5| 1.60 | 4.20 | 1.58 | 1.97 | 2.95 | 1.60
19:45|6414 |CL SALZBURG BREST 1.95|3.60|4.20]3.05|6.505.70 | 12.0]2.15|1.70 | 2.75| 2.55] 3.00 | 2.35|1.77 | 5.20| 2.30 | 10.0 | 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.87 | 3.15
19:45/ 6415 |CL STUTTGART SP.PRAHA 1.40/4.80|7.75(1.90|13.0]2.70|38.012.90 | 1.35|1.95/1.97|1.63 | 1.50]1.43 | 2.85]2.60 | 13.0 | 1.53 | 1.77 [ 1.30 | 3.60
20:00| 3321 |AUT3O|VIKTOR.W. TRAISKIR. 2.35/3.70|2.50|3.50|3.80]6.75|7.25|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00]2.90 | 2.55|1.67 | 5.20|1.70 | 5.50 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.75 | 1.82
20:00| 3338  AUT3M GLEISDORF VOCLAMAR. 2.15]3.70|2.80|3.40 | 4.60]6.00|8.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]3.25|2.60|1.82|5.90]|1.92|6.50|1.62|1.97 | 1.92 | 2.40
20:00| 3869 |ALG 1 |KABYLIE MC ALGER 2.35|3.00/3.10]3.905.40]7.75|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 4.60 | 3.45]2.20 | 7.25]2.35|9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.90 | 3.70
20:00/5967 |GEO 1 |DINAMO B. SAMTREDIA 1.4214.20(7.25]12.05|13.0/3.00|30.0/2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|2.00 | 1.60]1.55|3.50|2.95|18.0 | 1.87 | 2.25]1.47 | 4.90
20:15| 3083 |SAR 2 |[NAJMA SC NEOM 6.504.00]1.48(11.0]2.20]25.0/3.30|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]9.00 | 8.50|2.95|18.0]|1.62 | 3.90]2.05|2.45|5.00 | 1.62
20:30| 3324 |AUT3O|AUST.W.I KREMSER 2.2013.70|2.70| 3.40 | 4.20]6.00 | 8.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]2.90 | 2.55|1.72|5.20|1.82 |6.25]|1.50 | 1.72| 1.82 | 2.10
20:30| 3326 AUT3O|LEOBENDO. MANNSDORF 2.25]3.70|2.65|3.45|4.20]6.25|8.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.00 | 2.55|1.72|5.30|1.82 |6.00 | 1.50 | 1.72| 1.85 | 2.10
20:45| 4363 |RUS C |[N.NOVGOR. CSKA 6.25|3.90|1.50110.0|2.25]20.0|3.45|1.90|1.80 |3.05|2.60|8.50{8.00]2.90|15.0|1.62|3.90|1.95|2.35|4.70 | 1.62
21:00{12521|ENGD |COLCH.M21 SWANS.M21 4.00]4.20|1.65]5.80 | 2.40 2.50|1.40|1.97 1.42|1.62
21:00| 6441 |AFCCL|GHARRAFA AL AIN 3.7013.45]11.9215.40 | 3.00]9.50 | 5.10|2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15]4.70 | 4.20|2.05 | 7.75]1.67 | 4.50 | 1.58 | 1.80|2.60 | 1.72
21:00| 6442 |AFCCL|HILAL AL SHO.B. 1.05(12.022.0|1.22|33.0|1.55|65.013.55|1.25|1.68|1.75]|1.27 | 1.08|1.15|1.97 | 3.70 | 22.0 | 2.70 | 3.00 | 1.05 | 6.75
21:00/ 8507 |AR1W |INDEPEN.W R.PLATE W 4.8013.50|1.70|7.25|2.65|14.0|4.50]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]6.50 | 7.00| 2.55 | 11.0| 1.75| 4.70 | 1.87 | 2.35|3.90 | 1.72
21:00/8760 |CLYP |TNSJ ZALGIR.J (2:3) 1.70 1 4.00 | 3.90|2.50 | 5.60|4.00|10.0]2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]2.10 | 1.87 ] 1.55|3.90| 2.05 | 7.75|1.45| 1.72| 1.52 | 2.50
21:30| 3341 |AUT 2 |RAPID Il AMSTETTEN 2.00|3.50|3.403.10|5.305.60 | 8.50|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|2.55|2.20|1.62|4.90]|1.92|7.25]|1.45|1.65|1.65 | 2.30
21:30| 3343 |AUT 2 |ST.POLTEN ADMIRA 2.75]3.30|2.40|4.60|3.80]8.50|7.25|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]4.30 | 3.45|2.00|6.50]1.90 | 6.25|1.63 | 2.00 | 2.40 | 2.15
21:30| 3347 |AUT 2 |HORN VIEN.1894 3.60|3.45|1.95]15.40|3.05]9.50|5.4012.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|4.90 |4.20]2.10|7.75]|1.67 | 4.90|1.60 | 1.85|2.60 | 1.77
21:45(12226|ENG 3 |STEVENAGE WREXHAM 2.50|3.15]2.75]|4.20|4.60]8.00|8.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.30|3.35]|2.05|7.00|2.15|7.50|1.83 |2.45|2.55|2.70
21:45 12227‘ENG 3 |BRIST.R. CHARLTON 2.90/3.30|2.30|4.80|3.70]19.00 | 7.25|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]4.70 | 3.80|2.05|7.50]1.97 | 6.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.65 | 2.20
21:45 12228‘ ENG 3 |WIGAN PETERBOR. 2.50|3.30|2.65|4.104.30]7.50|8.00|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|3.80 | 3.15|1.87 |6.25]|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.15 | 2.25
21:45[12229/ENG 3 |CRAWLEY MANSFIELD 2.7513.35|2.40|4.40|3.80]8.00|7.25|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]3.90 | 3.20|1.87 |6.50]1.80 | 5.70 | 1.53 | 1.80 | 2.15 | 2.00
21:45112230 ENG 3 |SHREWSB. STOCKPORT 3.80|3.40|1.90]5.80|3.05]|10.5|5.601.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.90|5.10]2.40|9.50|1.85|5.30|1.83 |2.30|3.15| 1.95
21:45112231 ENG 3 |CAMBRIDGE ROTHERHAM 3.3013.30|2.10]5.40|3.35]|10.06.501.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 5.20 {4.30]2.25]9.00|1.90 | 6.00 | 1.75 | 2.30 | 2.95 | 2.05
21:45[12232|ENG 3 [NORTHAMP. BOLTON 3.80/3.45/1.90|5.80|3.00]10.5/5.40|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]5.50 | 4.80|2.30|9.50]1.77 | 5.10]1.75]2.10 | 3.00 | 1.85
21:45112233 ENG 3 |LEYTON EXETER 1.95|3.35|3.70|3.10 | 5.70|5.70 | 10.01 1.85|1.85 | 3.15| 2.75 3.10 | 2.40| 1.85 | 5.50 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 1.78 | 2.25| 1.97 | 3.10




FOOTBALL Final Result Half Time - Ful |win n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F!TsitEf_'d colozat Géﬁ@i}ﬁl‘fcmﬁiﬁif Both Teams to ;:.%1 E;.?;II%Z
Hour‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 11 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1eovas | 1eovts | overos | over1s | ovros [ over1s | gg [ ogsovas | overts | overts
mveneeooe| 1 | 0 | 2 | 7 | 9 |eos|eo6| 5 | 3 [ 4 | 31 |ser | 570|611 | 512 ] 614 | 615 | 517 | 574 | 620 | 524
21:45 12249‘ENG 4 | TRANMERE SWINDON 2.2013.20/3.2013.60 | 5.30]7.00 1 9.50 [ 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 ) 3.80 | 2.95[1.97 1 6.502.25/9.00 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.30 | 3.05
21:4512250 ENG 4 \WALSALL FLEETWOOD 12.00|3.35|3.50/3.15|5.605.80|10.0)1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.603.15/2.50 | 1.85|5.50 [ 2.259.00 [1.70 | 2.10 | 1.95 | 2.95
21:45112251 ENG 3 | BARNSLEY WYCOMBE 2.15/3.35/3.1513.45|5.10]6.00 1 9.002.11/1.65|2.70| 2.45]13.15|2.601.77 | 5.70| 1.95|7.00 | 1.58 | 1.87 ] 1.90 | 2.50
21:4512252 ENG 3 |BIRMINGH. HUDDERSF. 1.65]3.605.10)2.50|7.75|4.10|15.0)2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|2.30 | 1.87] 1.65|4.10{2.40 | 11.0[1.70 | 2.05| 1.62 | 3.50
21:45/12261 ENG 3 |BLACKPOOL  |LINC.CITY 1.85]3.40|4.1012.90 1 6.50]5.50| 13.011.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 ] 3.00 | 2.30| 1.82 | 5.50 | 2.50 | 10.51.88 | 2.40 | 1.87 | 3.45
21:4512267 ENG 4 |GILLINGH. GRIMSBY 1.95]3.35/3.70/3.10 | 5.70|5.80| 11.0] 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.803.20 | 2.40] 1.85|5.70 [ 2.40 | 9.50 [ 1.82 | 2.352.00 | 3.20
21:45112274ENG 4 |DONCASTER  |BARROW 2.15)/3.30|3.203.50 | 5.2016.50 1 9.50 [ 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 3.45|2.75[1.90 | 6.25]2.20 | 9.00 | 1.73 | 2.25 1 2.05 | 2.85
21:4512279 ENG 4 |HARROG.T. MK DONS 3.70]3.35]/1.95|5.70|3.10/10.0 | 5.70|1.85| 1.85|3.15| 2.75[5.70 | 4.90] 2.35 | 9.50| 1.85 | 5.50 | 1.78 | 2.25|3.10 | 1.97
21:45/12282 ENG 4 INEWPORT SALFORD 3.2013.30|2.1515.20 | 3.50 /9.00 | 6.25]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60 [ 5.00 | 4.20]2.10 | 7.75|1.87 | 5.90 | 1.67 | 2.052.75 | 1.97
21:45112283 ENG 4 |PORT VALE COLCHEST. 1.80]3.45|4.20[2.80|6.50]5.00| 11.0|1.85|1.85]3.15]2.75]2.75|2.15| 1.80 | 5.30 | 2.45|10.5|1.83 | 2.30 [ 1.77 | 3.45
21:4512284 ENG 4 |MORECAMBE |BRADFORD 3.25/3.35|2.105.30 | 3.35]9.50 | 6.001.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60 ] 5.00 | 4.20|2.158.00|1.87 | 5.70|1.70| 2.10 ] 2.75 | 1.97
21:4512285ENG 4 |CARLISLE NOTTS C. 2.65|3.45|2.4014.20|3.70|7.75|7.00[2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]3.35|2.95[1.77 | 5.80 | 1.70 | 5.40 | 1.43 | 1.65] 1.95 | 1.82
21:45112286 ENG 4 |CHELTENH. ACCRINGT. 2.20)3.30/3.103.50 | 5.1016.50 | 9.00 [ 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60 | 3.35 | 2.65]1.87 | 6.00|2.05 | 7.251.67 | 2.05]2.00 | 2.65
21:45112287 ENG 4 | BROMLEY CHESTERF. 3.40/3.35/2.05]5.403.25]9.50 | 5.80[1.96 | 1.75|2.90| 2.55]5.00 | 4.20[2.10 | 9.00|1.80 | 5.50 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 1.92
21:4512436 ENNI | HASTIN.U. CHATHAM 2.35)/3.60|2.55]3.604.00]7.007.75[1.85|1.75|2.85| 2.55]3.50 | 2.95[1.87 1 6.00|1.92 1 6.251.60 | 1.92]2.05 | 2.25
21:4512437 ENNI  |HASHTAG CARSHALT. 2.15/3.7012.803.35|4.50|5.90 | 8.00f2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]2.85|2.50[1.70 | 5.10| 1.82 | 6.50 | 1.50 | 1.77 ] 1.80 | 2.15
21:4512438 ENNI |CHICHEST. DULWICH 2.45|3.70|12.45]3.70 | 3.707.257.25(2.37 | 1.45|2.10| 2.05]13.15|2.65[1.72 1 5.50|1.72 | 5.50 | 1.42 | 1.65 ] 1.85 | 1.85
21:45112439 ENNI |CHESHUNT POTTER.B. 1.93]3.70|3.20[2.95]5.00]5.10| 8.50|2.25| 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.45 | 2.15|1.65 | 4.40[1.85|7.00 | 1.50 | 1.75[1.65 | 2.25
21:45112537|[ENNI |HORSHA.FC FOLKEST. 1.5314.2015.0012.15/7.003.35|13.012.1511.55|2.35|2.1512.00 | 1.70] 1.55 | 3.60 [ 2.30 | 10.5|1.60 | 1.951.47 | 3.20
21:45/2057 |[ENGLKINEWCASTLE  |WIMBLEDON 1.1318.0014.0/1.37|23.0/1.80|65.013.201.301.73/1.80/1.35|1.15]1.22|2.10f3.35]22.0/1.95/2.10| 1.13| 5.20
21:45) 2064 ENFAC BIGGLESW. ALFRETON 5.1013.60|1.65]7.75)2.50(15.0 1 4.10]2.11| 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|6.256.50]2.40 | 11.0| 1.65 1 4.1011.70 | 2.05 | 3.50 | 1.62
21:45|2126 [ENG 2 |[NORWICH LEEDS 3.80/3.50|2.00/5.80|3.15[11.05.90]1.90| 1.80|3.05|2.65[5.80 | 5.00]2.40 | 10.0|1.87 | 5.60|1.70 | 2.10|3.05 | 1.97
21:45| 2166 ENG 2 |SUNDERL. DERBY 1.67]3.70|5.50 1 2.60 | 8.5014.70| 19.0]1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]2.70 | 2.00 | 1.78 | 4.80 | 2.80 | 13.0|1.92 | 2.40 | 1.77 | 4.50
21:45/2167 [ENG 2 |LUTON OXFORD 1.68 3.70 | 5.40|2.50|8.00|4.40|17.0]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.55|2.45|1.95] 1.68 | 4.30[2.60 | 13.01.75|2.10| 1.70 | 3.90
21:45/2168 ENG 2 |QPR HULL 2.5013.35/2.85|4.10|4.70]8.00 19.001.85|1.85|3.15| 2.80 ] 4.20 | 3.35[1.957.00|2.10 | 7.50 | 1.68 | 2.10 ] 2.30 | 2.60
21:45/2169 [ENG 2 |COVENTRY BLACKBURN 2.10/3.45/3.50]3.305.5016.2510.5[1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60 | 3.20 | 2.65[1.85 | 5.802.30 | 9.50 | 1.65 | 2.00 ] 1.95 | 2.85
21:45/2170 |ENG 2 |BURNLEY PLYMOUTH 1.4514.5017.0012.05/12.013.00|33.012.4111.50 | 2.25|2.1511.88 | 1.60] 1.53 | 3.35[2.60 | 12.0 1 1.62 | 1.95]1.42 | 3.90
21:45/2171 [ENG 2 |CARDIFF MILLWALL 3.20/3.10/2.405.60 | 4.00]10.58.50[1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 ] 6.50 | 5.202.4510.0|2.20 | 7.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 ] 3.60 | 2.80
21:45|2182 |IENFAC|CHES.UTD. BISHOP.C. 1.2815.2019.5011.77 1 17.012.35| 50.012.19 1 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.35|1.75|1.42] 1.40 | 3.05[3.35|19.0 1 2.00 | 2.251.35| 5.70
21:45|2183 |[ENFAC|CHESTER STOC.TOWN 1.4014.40|7.25[1.97|12.0|2.75|32.012.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15|1.82 | 1.55]1.45|3.30[2.7514.0[1.68 | 2.00 | 1.40 | 4.30
21:45| 2184 ENFAC HEDNESF. SHIFNAL 1.47]4.10/6.25012.1010.0]13.10|22.012.19| 1.60 | 2.55]2.40]2.00 | 1.62|1.55 | 3.50 [ 2.75| 13.0 | 1.70 | 2.05 | 1.45 | 3.99
21:45|2185 |[ENFAC/HORNCHUR. LEISTON 1.5313.905.80[2.25/9.003.35|17.012.191.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.10 | 1.70] 1.57 | 3.60 [ 2.55 | 11.01.70 | 2.05| 1.52 | 3.70
21:45/2186 ENFAC/WEYMOUTH WINCHEST. 1.6013.7015.4012.35/8.003.70 | 16.012.19 1 1.60 | 2.55|2.402.25 | 1.80] 1.60 | 3.90 [ 2.50 | 10.5|1.67 | 2.05 | 1.55 | 3.50
21:45)2187 |[ENFAC/HORSHA.FC MARGATE 1.55]3.80|5.80[2.25]9.00]3.60|17.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50]2.20 | 1.75|1.62 | 3.80 | 2.65 | 12.0 | 1.78 | 2.15| 1.57 | 4.10
21:45| 2188 ENFAC WESTON CHIPPENH. 1.7213.50 |4.702.60 | 7.00]4.40| 13.012.03|1.70 | 2.75]2.502.50 | 1.97|1.70 | 4.40 [ 2.35|10.5|1.75|2.10 | 1.67 | 3.45
21:45| 2189 ENFAC PETERB.S. ROYSTON 1.75]3.50 | 4.50[2.70 | 7.00 ) 4.60| 12.0|2.11 | 1.65 | 2.70 | 2.45]2.45 | 2.00| 1.67 | 4.40[2.25|10.5| 1.68 | 2.05 [ 1.67 | 3.20
21:45| 2190 |IENFAC KIDDERM. BUXTON 1.6713.5015.1012.50|7.75|4.20| 15.012.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.502.35 | 1.92] 1.65 | 4.202.4512.01.75|2.10| 1.67 | 3.70
21:45/2191 |ENFACKKINGS L. WORKSOP 1.903.45/3.80[2.95|5.605.30|10.5]12.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|2.80 | 2.25]1.72 | 4.70[2.15 | 9.00 [ 1.65 | 1.95|1.77 | 2.80
21:45| 2283 \UKPS |CHERTS.T. BASINGST. 2.303.70/2.5513.50 | 4.0016.50 | 7.50 [ 2.15 | 1.55| 2.35| 2.15]3.15|2.601.75 1 5.40 | 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.50 | 1.72 ] 1.87 | 2.00
21:45/2306 [ENPN |LANCASTER  |LEEK TOWN 1.5213.905.50[2.25|7.75|3.45|16.0]1.80 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.602.25 |1.77]1.62 | 3.99[2.70 | 12.0 [ 1.87 | 2.25]|1.62 | 4.20
21:45/2307 ENPN |HYDE HEBBUR.T. 2.10/3.70/2.90]3.30 | 4.6016.00 1 9.001.80|1.80 | 3.00| 2.60 ) 3.20 | 2.60 [ 1.87 | 5.70|2.00 | 7.251.67 | 2.10 ] 1.97 | 2.55
21:45/2308 ENPN |BASFORD GUISELEY 2.55/3.70/2.30/4.00 | 3.50|7.756.75[1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]3.80 | 3.15[1.87 | 6.25|1.82|5.90 | 1.55 | 1.85]2.15 | 1.97
21:45/2309 ENPN |WARRIN.R. MICKLEOV. 2.15/3.70/2.803.40 | 4.60]16.00 | 8.00(1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]3.25|2.60[1.8215.90|1.92/6.501.62| 1.97 ] 1.92 | 2.40
21:45|2691 INIRLC |BANGOR WARRENP. 1.35/4.80|7.50(1.80]11.0)2.50|33.0/3.20|1.30 | 1.82]1.85]1.50 | 1.37 | 1.37 | 2.45[2.40 | 13.0 | 1.55 | 1.72| 1.22 | 3.25
21:45/2692 INIRLC |BALLYCL. CRUSADERS 7.0014.30/1.42112.01.95]132.012.75)2.55|1.45|2.15| 2.05]8.50 | 8.002.5514.0|1.45|3.25|1.57 | 1.88 1 3.70 | 1.35
21:45/2693 INIRLC |GLENTORAN  |DERGVIEW 1.10]9.0016.01.27 | 25.0 4.00]1.20]1.53 1.972.05
22:0012234 ENG 3 |READING BURTON 1.67]3.60|4.90[2.50 | 7.2514.20|13.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.30 | 1.87|1.62 1 3.99[2.30 | 10.51.67 | 2.00 | 1.60 | 3.30
22:00| 1338 BOL 1 |R.S.CRUZ N.POTOSI 2.65]2.95|2.75|4.40|4.60[8.50 | 8.50 | 1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00(4.80|3.50]2.10|7.00|2.15]7.50 | 1.83 | 2.40 | 2.65 | 2.70
22:00)2172 |[ENG 2 |WBA MIDDLESB. 2.4013.40|2.95/3.80|4.90|7.50 1 9.50]1.85| 1.85|3.15|2.80/3.90 | 3.20] 1.956.75|2.10 | 8.50 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.20 | 2.65
22:00/6401 |CL LEVERKUS. MILAN 1.7013.90 4.90|2.55|7.25|4.10| 15.0|2.41 | 1.50 | 2.25|2.15]|2.25|1.90] 1.62 | 4.00[2.30 | 11.0[1.55 | 1.85] 1.57 | 3.05
22:0016402 |CL DORTMUND CELTIC 1.5314.3016.0012.2019.50]3.40|23.012.411.50|2.25|2.1512.00 | 1.70] 1.55|3.50 [ 2.60 | 12.0 [ 1.60 | 1.92| 1.47 | 3.60
22:00| 6403 |CL BARCELONA  |YOUNG B. 1.07 13.0|25.0(1.22|40.0/1.65|70.014.00/1.20|1.53/1.70]1.25|1.10]1.18 | 1.82]3.60 | 23.0 [ 2.15 | 2.25[1.07 | 6.25
22:00| 6404 CL INTER C.ZVEZDA 1.2017.50119.01.52|27.012.10|70.012.9511.40 | 1.97|2.00/1.52 | 1.2811.32|2.50 | 3.60 | 20.0 [ 1.90 | 2.10 | 1.22 | 6.25
22:00/ 6405 |CL ARSENAL PSG 1.75]3.705.40[2.70 | 8.00|4.70 | 17.0)2.15]1.70 | 2.75| 2.55|2.60 | 2.10 ] 1.73 | 4.60 [ 2.60 | 13.0 [1.72 | 2.10 | 1.72| 3.90
22:0016406 |CL SLOVAN B. MAN.CITY 35.0/14.0/1.05155.0|1.20]75.0 1 1.57|4.00 | 1.20 | 1.563 | 1.70 1 45.0 | 38.03.80 | 23.0|1.15|1.822.60 | 2.75 | 8.50 | 1.06
22:00/6407 |CL PSV SPORTING 2.70/3.55|2.604.60|4.20]8.50 | 7.75[2.45|1.55|2.40|2.203.80 | 3.30[1.85|6.50|1.85|5.70 | 1.52 | 1.75] 2.20 | 2.05
23:30| 1494 |[ECU 2 |GUALACEO LE.DEL N. 3.0013.00|2.405.10 | 4.0019.50 | 8.00]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25 | 4.70] 2.35|9.50|2.15|7.2512.10 | 2.90 | 3.40 | 2.80
00:00| 1371 |PAR C |SPOR.ITE. S.CARAP. 1.65]3.605.10[2.55|7.75|4.20 | 15.0]1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55]2.35|1.92]1.70 | 4.30 [ 2.50 | 12.0[1.78 | 2.20 | 1.65 | 3.80
00:00/1451 |[ELSV1 |CD DRAGON  |FAS 4.6013.4011.7518.00|2.8014.0|5.20]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20|3.207.50 7.00]2.75|12.01.8215.90 | 2.05 | 2.70 | 4.50 | 2.00
00:30] 1433 /ARG 1 |TIGRE INDEPEND. 3.20|3.10|2.40]5.60 | 4.00{10.58.50]1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.90 | 6.50 | 5.40]2.50 | 10.0|2.30 | 7.75]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.90 | 2.95
01:30{11449/USL 1 |ONE KNOX. MADISON 2.60|3.20|2.604.30 | 4.3019.00 | 9.00 | 1.46|2.35|4.50 | 3.404.90 | 3.50]2.257.502.25 7.50 | 1.97 | 2.80 |2.90 | 2.90
02:30| 1372 |PAR C |SPORT.T. SPORT.L. 2.35/3.30|2.85/3.70|4.70(7.00 | 8.502.03| 1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 [ 3.45 | 2.90 | 1.85 | 6.00| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.00 | 2.35
02:30| 1434 ARG 1 |ROSARIO VELEZ 3.40/3.10/2.305.70|3.80]10.57.75[1.41|2.70 | 5.40| 3.90 ] 7.00 | 5.60 | 2.60 | 10.0| 2.25 | 7.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 4.10 | 2.85
03:00112652 CARC |CIBAO OUANAMIN. 1.5213.906.00(2.20|9.503.30|19.0)2.29 | 1.5652.40 | 2.15|2.00 | 1.67 ] 1.55|3.60 [ 2.55 | 12.0[1.63 | 1.98 | 1.45|3.70
04:00| 1295 |COL C |MILLION. BUKARAM. 1.9013.2514.0013.10 1 6.7515.90 | 12.011.47 1 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.90 | 2.55] 1.92 1 6.25[2.80 | 10.52.20 | 2.90 | 2.30 | 4.40
05:00112561 CAME |DEP.SAPR. ANTIGUA 1.55]3.7016.00|2.40|10.0]3.90|20.0]1.72]2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|2.60 | 1.97 ]| 1.67 | 4.30 | 2.85|14.02.00 | 2.50 | 1.72| 5.40




